
Mr A Smith 
5 Sample Street 
Sample Ville 
SAMPLE

YourPower
ENERGY FOR YOU AND YOURS

Here’s information about your 
tariff to help you to compare it 
with others available, and switch 
if you find one that’s better for 
you. We are required to give you 
this information by the regulator.

Electricity
Tariff name Standard electricity

Payment method Cash/Cheque

Rate per kWh 19.33p

Standing charge 17.41p per day

Your actual usage in 
the last 12 months

3300 kWh

Average daily cost 
for the last 12 months

£1.92p per day

If you continue to use the same amount 
of electricity over the next 12 months, we 
estimate your total costs will be £800.00.  
This includes all added charges, discounts 
and VAT. If our prices or your usage changes, 
this projection will too. (For more information 
on how we worked this out see page x.)

Are you on the best tariff for you?
Based on your current tariff and usage, 
switching to our cheapest tariff, OnlineSaver, 
could save you £50.00 per year (subject to 
Terms and Conditions). Call us or visit our 
website for details.
For impartial advice on switching tariff or 
supplier visit www.consumerdirect.gov.uk 
or call 0800 891 0256

Questions?

0800 123 1234
Lines open 8am–8pm Mon–Fri, 8am–2pm Sat

www.yourpower.co.uk
Your Power, Head Office,  
12 Sample street, Sample TownXX99 9XX

✆





Your energy bill 
Your account number: 123 123 123 123

Bill date: 17 February 2010

Bill period: 21 Nov 09 – 12 Feb 10

Supply address: 20 Sample Street, Sample Town, Sample Ville SAMPLE

Your account summary
Your previous bill £58.33 

in debit

What you paid £58.33

Balance after your last payment £0.00 

This bill (See over for more information )

Your electricity charges £117.51

VAT at 5% £5.88

Total to pay £123.39 

 Please pay £123.39 by 3 March 2010
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Gas
Tariff name Standard gas

Payment method Cash/Cheque

Rate per kWh 3.35p

Standing charge 19.72p per day

Your actual usage in 
the last 12 months

16500 kWh

Average daily cost 
for the last 12 months

£1.71p per day

If you continue to use the same amount of 
gas over the next 12 months, we estimate 
your total costs will be £625.00. This includes 
all added charges, discounts and VAT. If our 
prices or your usage changes, this projection 
will too. (For more information on how we 
worked this out see page x.)
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